Product No. Description For Series
LTC-EZ-1 EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTR-E Series
LTR-S-SV Side View
LTC-EZ-3 3” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-12 12” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-24 24” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTC-EZ-60 60” EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-6 6” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-24 24” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
LTW-EZ-60 60” EZ TAPE TO POWER SUPPLY CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-1 RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
LTR-S RGBW Series
(RGBW-WP is cut
and cap only) unless custom
ordered and configured at factory,
using GM Lighting’s wet location
connectors.
RGBW-RTR-EZ-3 3” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-12 12” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-24 24” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-36 36” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RTR-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ TAPE TO TAPE CONNECTOR
RGBW-RPS-EZ-60 60” RGB EZ TAPE TO CONTROLLER CONNECTOR
Making a connection with our LTR-E
Economy Series or our LTR-S
Specification RGBW Series has
never been easier!
With EZ Connectors you
simply open, insert
and snap closed!
EZ CONNECTORS
Making an LED tape connection has never been easier.  With the EZ tape connector, you simply open, insert and snap closed.
The connector captures the tape and snaps closed for a secure connection.  Need wire?  Go to page 196.
ORDERING INFORMATION
RGBW-RTR EZ CONNECTORS
INSURE A PROFESSIONAL AND SECURE
CONNECTION!  FOR DRY LOCATION ONLY.
 WET LOCATION (RGBW-WP)
FACTORY CONFIGURABLE
ONLY.
SOMETIMES ALL YOU NEED
IS THE
RIGHT CONNECTOR!
IP67 WET LOCATION SPLICE CONNECTOR
Product No. Description
GM-WPSC UNIVERSAL WET LOCATION 3-WIRE SPLICE CONNECTOR
GM-WPSC
2.5” X .75”